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Turnaus Sportland Elva Cup 2025 - B. U9 (2017) B-level 27.08 10:00

Match WJK Santos - WJK Santos Must

Tulos 5-1

Date 27.08.2025 12:20

Paikka Viljak 3

WJK Santos WJK Santos Must
#7 Dominic Zupson #2 Raldo Tiislek

#8 Mairon Monski
#9 Tobias Vaaks

#10 Jako Raig

#4 Aleksandr Kuusik
#8 Kristen Aromae

#11 Johannes Oks

#17 Johann Mustjogi #21 Nikon Kovbenja
#20 Doiminick Uibo #22 Ruudi Lahe
#21 Tobias Svetljakov #25 Jaromir Bulatov

#66 Keron Mutso



Match events
Time
00:22
03:33
05:02
07:11
12:13

14:34

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Joukkueen nimi
WJK Santos Must
WJK Santos
WJK Santos
WJK Santos
WJK Santos

WJK Santos

Player name

[#8] Kristen Aromae
[#20] Doiminick Uibo
[#10] Jako Raig
[#10] Jako Raig

[#7] Dominic Zupson

[#8] Mairon Monski



