

Turnaus	Sportland Elva Cup 2025 - B. U9 (2017) B-level 27.08 10:00
Match	WJK Santos - WJK Santos Must
Tulos	5 - 1
Date	27.08.2025 12:20
Paikka	Väljak 3

WJK Santos	WJK Santos Must
#7 Dominic Zupson	#2 Raldo Tiislek
#8 Mairon Monski	#4 Aleksandr Kuusik
#9 Tobias Vaaks	#8 Kristen Aromäe
#10 Jako Raig	#11 Johannes Oks
#17 Johann Mustjõgi	#21 Nikon Kovbenja
#20 Doiminick Uibo	#22 Ruudi Lahe
#21 Tobias Svetljakov	#25 Jaromir Bulatov
	#66 Keron Mutso

Match events

Time	Event	Joukkueen nimi	Player name
00:22	Goal	WJK Santos Must	[#8] Kristen Aromäe
03:33	Goal	WJK Santos	[#20] Doiminick Uibo
05:02	Goal	WJK Santos	[#10] Jako Raig
07:11	Goal	WJK Santos	[#10] Jako Raig
12:13	Goal	WJK Santos	[#7] Dominic Zupson
14:34	Goal	WJK Santos	[#8] Mairon Monski